
10030500

Description Spécifications

Référence 10030500 

Couleur Bleu 

Taille 45-5cm 

Unité Pièce 

Produits associés

10070250

10070250

10070300

10070300

10070310

10070310
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10030500

Variantes

Référence Taille Couleur Unité Collisage
Dimensions du carton
d'envoi

Code EAN

10030500 45-5cm Bleu Pièce 1 l46 x l32 x h16.3 804548005059

10030501 45-5cm Jaune Pièce 1 l46 x l32 x h16.3 804548005196

10030502 45-5cm Rouge Pièce 1 l46 x l32 x h16.3 804548005110

10030504 45-5cm Verde Pièce 1 l46 x l32 x h16.3 804548005097
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